777/

7 4

ic Waterski &

Master sheet

Homologation: Record capability

2025 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
03/09/2025 - 07/09/2025

MELICE
Page 1
06/09/2025-18:17

1 Ernestova Veronika (@ *CZE - 35+ F
e 150 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 TWB 1x not credit 150
RB 60 TWF 3x not credit
RF 60 TS 130
B LB 110
BB 90 LF 110
RBB 90 WLB 3x not credit
F WLF 1x not credit

out of time

B
WBB 3x not credit
RWBB 2x not credit
F 2x not credit
WB 80
WF 80
RWB 2x not credit

out of time
First pass : 730 Second pass : 700

Total :

1430




2025 IWWF E&A +35 Championship

03/09/2025 - 07/09/2025

MELICE

06/09/2025-18:17

Eyerova Katerina (1) - CzE 35+F
\\e 150 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 RTB 100
RB 60 RTF 100
BB 1x not credit 90 TB
BB TBB 200
RBB 90 RTBB 200
F TF
WB 80 TS 1x not credit 130
WF 80 RTS 1x not credit 130
WLB 2x not credit TWB 150
LF 110 TWF 1x not credit 150
LB 110
WLF 160
S out of time
First pass : 1050 Second pass : 1360

Total :

2410




2025 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
03/09/2025 - 07/09/2025

Cederquist Linnea

(20)

MELICE
Page 3

06/09/2025-18:17

SWE 35+ F

TO
TWB
TWF
B
TF
RTB
RTF
B
TBB
RTBB
TF
TS

RTS

First pass :

200

150

150

100

100

100

100

200

200

130

130

1560

wo

WB

WF

BB

RBB

WBB

RwWBB

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

Second pass :

Total :

150

80

80

60

90

90

150

150

60

110

110

160

160

1450

3010




2025 IWWF E&A +35 Championship
03/09/2025 - 07/09/2025

Gerencsery Martina

MELICE

06/09/2025

(12) CZE 35+ F

Page 4
-18:17

T7F
RT5B
TBB
RTBB
T5F
TO
RTO
TWO
TWLB
TF

B
TWBB

TWF

First pass :

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

100

100

330

3100

SLB

WS5F

RWS5F

W5B

BFL

RBFL

BFLF

BFLB

BFLBB

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

Fall

350

60

60

310

310

310

500

500

550

750

3700

6800




